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              Shanghai YDS Tech 84F-01NL
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shanghai YDS Tech
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                1:1 SMD  RJ45 Transformer ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  400
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.396
                      	$ 2.40
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.2821
                      	$ 22.82
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.214
                      	$ 66.42
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.0971
                      	$ 209.71
	
                      400+
                    	 
                        $2.066
                      	$ 826.40
	
                      800+
                    	 
                        $2.0512
                      	$ 1640.96



 
              In Stock: 297
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  